Category Description
DAIRY ALTERNATIVES
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY

Brand Name
DAIYA
BLUE HILL
BLUE HILL
BLUE HILL
BLUE HILL
BLUE HILL
BLUE HILL
CALIFIA
CALIFIA
CALIFIA
CALIFIA
CALIFIA
CALIFIA
CALIFIA
CALIFIA
CALIFIA
CALIFIA
CALIFIA
CALIFIA
CALIFIA
CALIFIA
CALIFIA
CALIFIA
CALIFIA
CALIFIA
CALIFIA
CHIA POD
CHIA POD
CHIA POD
CHIA POD
CHIA POD
CHIA POD
CHIA POD
CHOBANI
CHRISTMAS MILK
COOL CUPS
COOL CUPS
DRINK DAILY GREENS
EL VIAJERO
ELLI QUARK
ELLI QUARK
ELLI QUARK
ELLI QUARK

New ltems
Dairy

Product Description
CHEESE BLCK GOUDA SMKD
YOGURT BEET GRASS FED
YOGURT BTTRNUT GRASS FED
YOGURT CARROTT GRASS FED
YOGURT PARSNIP GRASS FED
YOGURT SWT POTATO GRASS F
YOGURT TOMATO GRASS FED
ALMOND MILK ORIGINAL
ALMOND MILK UNSWEETENED
ALMOND MILK VANILLA
ALMONDMILK CHOC PRETEIN
ALMONDMILK HOLIDAY NOG
ALMONDMILK VANILA PROTEIN
CALIFORNIA ORNG CTRS JUIC
CALIFORNIA ORNG CTRS JUIC
CALIFORNIA TANG CTRS JUIC
ICED COFFEE COCOA NOIR
ICED COFFEE SALTD CARAMEL
ICED COFFEE XXESPRESSO
JUICE LEMON LIMEAD CITRUS
JUICE MNGO TANG ORNG SMOO
JUICE TANG ORNG PINAPLE S
JUICE TANGERINE & SMOOTHI
LEMON LIMEADE CITRS JUICE
MEYER LEMNADE CITRUS JUIC
MEYER LEMONADE CTRS JUICE
CHIA POD DARK CHOC
CHIA POD LEMON & DATE
CHIA POD OAT APPLE SPICE
CHIA POD OAT BANANA MANGO
CHIA POD OAT BLUBRY & LMN
CHIA POD OAT MXD BERRY
CHIA POD STRWBRRY
YOGURT COCONUT
EGGNOG ALL NATURAL
GELATIN BLACK CHRRY 4PK
GELATIN ORANGE 4PK
BEV REJUV CARROT TURMERIC
BEV STRWB BIO SALUD
ELLI QUARK CHEESE BLUBRY
ELLI QUARK CHEESE PEACH
YOGURT LEMON
YOGURT PINEAPPLE

New items in the 90 days up to 11/13/2014.

SKU
871459000145
40232036767
40232036798
40232036781
40232050183
40232050190
40232036774
852909003299
852909003305
852909003282
852909003619
852909003633
852909003558
852909003466
852909003602
852909003626
852909003541
852909003527
852909003534
852909003473
852909003343
852909003350
852909003039
852909003596
852909003459
852909003589
888001427671
888001427688
888001427558
888001427565
888001427701
888001427572
888001427664
818290012739
858729002108
853022004255
853022004248
856646004069
72820017025
854263004073
854263004066
854263004011
854263004028

Size
7.1

o o o o O

48
48
10.5
48
10.5
48
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
48
48
48
48
10.5
48
10.5

UoM
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
(074
oz
(074
oz
oz
(074
oz
(074
oz
(074
(074
oz
0oz
oz
0oz
oz
oz
0oz
oz
0oz
oz
0oz
FO
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz

Natural or Clean
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES



Category Description
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY

Brand Name
ELLI QUARK
ELLI QUARK
ELLI QUARK
EPIC NATURALS LLC
FARMHOUSE CULTURE
FARMHOUSE CULTURE
FARMHOUSE CULTURE
GO VEGGIE
GOLIVE
GOLIVE
GOLIVE
GOLIVE
GOOD BELLY
GREEK GOD
HAIL MERRY
HAIL MERRY
HAIL MERRY
HANDSOME BROOK FARM
HANDSOME BROOK FARM
HANDSOME BROOK FARM
HORIZON
IMMACULATE BAKING
IMMACULATE BAKING
IMMACULATE BAKING
IMMACULATE BAKING
IMMACULATE BAKING
INTERNATIONAL DELIGHT
INTERNATIONAL DELIGHT
INTERNATIONAL DELIGHT
INTERNATIONAL DELIGHT
INTERNATIONAL DELIGHT
INTERNATIONAL DELIGHT
JUST MAYO
KALONA SUPERNATURAL
KALONA SUPERNATURAL
KALONA SUPERNATURAL
KALONA SUPERNATURAL
KALONA SUPERNATURAL
LAKEVIEW
LAKEVIEW
LIFEWAY
LIFEWAY
LIFEWAY

New items in the 90 days up to 11/13/2014.

New ltems
Dairy

Product Description
YOGURT PLAIN
YOGURT RED VELVET
YOGURT STRWBRY
YOGURT GREEK CHIA BBERRY
SAUERKRAUT GRLC DILL PCKL
SAUERKRAUT HRSRADISH LEEK
SAUERKRAUT SMKD JLPNO ORG
VEG CHSE SLC PPPR JACK
BEV PROBIOTIC CITRUS
BEV PROBIOTIC DRAGON FRT
BEV PROBIOTIC GOJIBRRY
BEV PROBIOTIC SUPERFRT
JUICE MANGO
YOGURT HNY BLBRY
MACAROON CHOC CHP CKIE DG
TART CHOC ALMOND BUTTER
TART PERSIAN LIME
EGGS LRG PASTURE RAISED
EGGS PASTURE RAISED CAGE
EGGS PASTURE RAISED ORG
EGGNOG ORG
COOKIE DOUGH GF PNT BTR
COOKIE DOUGH MACAROON
COOKIE RTB EVRYTHNG BUT T
COOKIE RTB WHT CHOC MACAD
DOUGH PRETZEL CANNED
LATTE GINGERBREAD
NOG CLASSIC
NOG VERY VANILLA
PEPPERMINT CHOC TRUFFLE
PUMPKIN PIE SPICE
PUMPKIN PIE SPICE
MAYO PREM CHOLSTRL FREE
KAL YGRT GK WH MLK PL ORG
YOGURT GRK HNY & LVNDR
YOGURT GRK PLAIN
YOGURT GRK PMGRNT & ORNG
YOGURT GRK VNLLA & LVNDR
GELATIN REAL DESSERT
GELATIN SF DESSERT
KEFIR 12 APPLE PEAR COBBL
KEFIR 12 ORAN CREAM
KEFIR 4PK BLUEBRY MAPLE

SKU
854263004004
854263004035
854263004042
898785001325
850273005031
850273005024
850273005017
77172667188
895070002005
895070002128
895070002012
895070002104
891770002055
78355570080
816247010678
897053001388
897053001371
852663984230
837654296639
837654296523
742365232909
665596099939
665596099090
665596486357
665596486364
665596487071
41271019148
41271022629
41271022643
41271022582
41271009705
41271022551
859660004114
750088780010
750088780027
750088780201
750088780034
750088780041
44276043231
44276043255
17077665322
17077666329
17077142328

Size

6.6
16
16
16
7.3
16
16
16
16
32
24
3.5

2.5
0.5

32
14
14
14
14
13.7
32
32
32
32
32
48
16

16

3.5
3.25
32
32
32

UOoM
oz
oz
0oz
0oz
oz
0oz
0oz
oz
FO
FO
FO
FO
(074
oz
(074
oz
oz
Dz
Dz
Dz
oz
(074
(074
oz
0oz
FO
0oz
0oz
0oz
0oz
0oz
0oz
0oz
0oz
0oz
0oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz

Natural or Clean
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES



Category Description
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY

Brand Name
LIFEWAY
LIFEWAY
LIFEWAY
LIFEWAY
LIFEWAY
LIFEWAY
LIFEWAY
LIFEWAY
LIFEWAY
LIFEWAY
LIFEWAY
LIFEWAY
LIFEWAY
MAMMACHIA
MAMMACHIA
MAMMACHIA
MAMMACHIA
NEWMANS OWN
NEWMANS OWN
NOOSA YOGHURT
NOOSA YOGHURT
NOOSA YOGHURT
NUTIVA
ORGANIC VALLEY
ORGANIC VALLEY
ORGANIC VALLEY
ORGANIC VALLEY
PASTURE VERDE
POWERFUL
POWERFUL
POWERFUL
SAMBAZON
SENOR RICO
SENOR RICO
SENOR RICO
SO DELICIOUS
SO DELICIOUS
SO DELICIOUS
SOUTHERN COMFORT
SOUTHERN COMFORT
STARBUCKS
STARBUCKS
STONYFIELD

New ltems
Dairy

Product Description
KEFIR 4PK CNNMN APPLE
KEFIR 4PK VANILLA PLUM
KEFIR 4PK VEGGIE BEET
KEFIR 4PK VEGGIE CUCUMBER
KEFIR 4PK VEGGIE TMO
KEFIR CRNBRY CRM BRULEE
KEFIR EGG NOG LF
KEFIR LF CHOC TRUFFLE
KEFIR LF GRN KIWI PSSNFRT ORG
KEFIR LF PEACH ORG
KEFIR LF POMGRNT SNGL
KEFIR PLAIN
YOGURT LOW FAT BLUEBERRY
BEVERAGE CHIA ENRGY BLKBRY BLST
BEVERAGE CHIA ENRGY CHRY ORNG
BEVERAGE CHIA ENRGY GRAPE PWR
BEVERAGE CHIA ENRGY RSPBRY RAZZ
LEMONADE OLD FASHIONED
LEMONADE PINK VRGN
YOGHURT COCONUT
YOGHURT PINEAPPLE
YOGHURT TART CHERRY
SPRD ORG RED PLM BUTTERY
BUTTER SALTED ORG
HALF & HALF LACTOSE FREE
HTST WHIPPING CREAM HEAVY ORG
SOY CREAMER NAIRY ORGNL
EGG PASTURE RAISED ORG
YOGURT GRK CCNUT QUINOA
YOGURT GRK LMN CHIA
YOGURT GRK TRPCL FRT W OA
JUICE BLENDED BRKFST
DESSERT FLAN CRML CRM
GELATIN RAINBOW
PUDDING RICE NO SGR ADDED
ALMND CREMER FRNCH VANILA
YOGURT CCNUT GRK STYL RSPBRY
YOGURT CUP CULTRD CCNUT MILK UNSWT VAN
EGG NOG TRDTNL
EGG NOG VNLLA
DRINK GNGRBRD LATTE
DRINK PEPRMNT MOCHA
YOBABY 6PK BLUEBRY APPLE ORG

New items in the 90 days up to 11/13/2014.

SKU
17077154321
17077149327
17077153324
17077150323
17077152327
17077023252
17077112321
17077151320
17077008327
17077004329
17077101080
17077101325
17077109086
856516002515
856516002546
856516002522
856516002539
20662101266
20662101259
853923002138
853923002169
853923002909
692752105135
93966005110
93966005127
93966510621
93966005332
861745000027
851463005091
851463005084
851463005114
818411000393
97928110188
97928110157
44276055968
744473933044
744473909025
744473914029
852251000014
852251000021
48500022443
48500022450
52159701154

Size
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

32

10
10
10
10
59
59

13

32
16
32

10.5
4.5

12

16
32
32
15
15
24

uoMm
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
FO
FO
FO
FO
oz
FO
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
DZ
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
oz
PT
oz
oz
oz
oz
LT
LT
oz

Natural or Clean
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

YES



Category Description
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY
REF DAIRY

Brand Name
STONYFIELD
STONYFIELD
STONYFIELD
SUJA
THE COUNTRY HEN
THE EPIC SEED
THE EPIC SEED
THE EPIC SEED
THREE HAPPY COWS
THREE HAPPY COWS
THREE HAPPY COWS
TRADERS POINT CREAMERY
TUDE
TUDE
TUDE
TUDE
TUDE
TUDE
TUDE
TUDE
WALLABY
WALLABY
WALLABY
WALLABY
WALLABY
WALLABY
WALLABY
WALLABY
WALLABY
WALLABY
WALLABY
WALLABY
WALLABY
WALLABY
WALLABY
WALLABY
WAYFARE
WAYFARE
WAYFARE
WHITE WAVE
ZEN
ZUKAY
ZUKAY

New items in the 90 days up to 11/13/2014.

New ltems
Dairy

Product Description
YOBABY 6PK PEACH PEAR ORG
YOBABY 6PK PLAIN ORG
YOKIDS STRWBRY BANANA POU
BEV ESSNTL MIGHTY GRNS
EGGS OMGA 3LRG SHELL ORG
YOGURT GRK CHIA BLCKBRRY
YOGURT GRK CHIA PEACH
YOGURT GRK CHIA STRWBRRY
YOGURT DRNKBL GRK BLUEBRY
YOGURT DRNKBL GRK PINA CL
YOGURT DRNKBL GRK STRWBRY
MILK WHOLE
JUICE APPLE BLUEBRY
JUICE APPLE CRANBRY
JUICE APPLE FUJI
JUICE APPLE GINGER
JUICE APPLE GRNNY SMITH
JUICE APPLE LEMONADE
JUICE APPLE MARIONBRY
JUICE APPLE TUMERIC
YOGURT GRK LF PLAIN
YOGURT GRK NF MXD BERRIES
YOGURT GRK NF PEACH
YOGURT GRK NF PLAIN
YOGURT GRK NF PLAIN
YOGURT GRK WHLMLK BLUEBRY
YOGURT GRK WHLMLK CHERRY
YOGURT GRK WHLMLK PLAIN O
YOGURT GRK WHLMLK RASPBRY
YOGURT GRK WHLMLK STRWBRY
YOGURT GRK WHLMLK VNLABN
YOGURT GRK WHLMLK VNLABN
YOGURT LF GRK CHERRY
YOGURT LF GRK DRK CHOC
YOGURT LF GRK HONEY
YOGURT LF GRK PLAIN
PUDDING CUPS DF BTRSCH
PUDDING CUPS DF CHOC
PUDDING CUPS DF VNLA
BEV CCNUT PURE ND UNSWET
PUDDING 4PK ALMND VNLLA
DRINK BERRY BLEND FRUIT
DRINK GREEN GINGER BREW

SKU
52159701161
52159701185
52159701291
854208005080
38222062001
898785001356
898785001332
898785001349
43038000147
43038000475
43038000185
895951000007
851621003389
851621003402
851621003174
851621003372
851621003181
851621003358
851621003396
851621003365
795709070026
795709065121
795709065138
795709075113
795709075120
795709080117
795709080124
795709085112
795709080131
795709080148
795709080155
795709085129
795709060027
795709060072
795709060034
795709060508
845681000372
845681000365
845681000358
25293002289
72050110138
892995002332
892995002325

Size
24
24
3.7
12
0.5
6.6
6.6
6.6

32
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
32
53
5.8
16
32
5.3
5.8
32
5.3
53
5.3
32
5.3
53
53

64
14
12
12

UOoM
oz
oz
0oz
0oz
Dz
0oz
0oz
oz
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
oz
(074
(074
oz
0oz
0oz
0oz
0oz
0oz
0oz
0oz
0oz
0oz
0oz
0oz
0oz
PK
PK
PK
oz
oz
oz
oz

Natural or Clean
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES



New ltems

Dairy
Category Description Brand Name Product Description SKU Size  UOM | Natural or Clean
REF DAIRY ZUKAY DRINK MELON MINT FRUIT 892995002318 12 oz YES
REF DAIRY ZUKAY DRINK TROPICAL VEGGIE FRU 892995002349 12 oz YES

New items in the 90 days up to 11/13/2014.



